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秋

春
あおもり
78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

三戸城跡城山公園（三戸町）
八戸公園（八戸市）
舘野公園（六戸町）
十和田市官庁街通り（十和田市）
愛宕公園（野辺地町）
早掛沼公園（むつ市）
合浦公園（青森市）
芦野公園（五所川原市）
岩木川河川公園（板柳町）
世界一の桜並木と桜林公園
（弘前市）
弘前公園（弘前市）
東公園さくら山（黒石市）
小川原湖公園（東北町）

19

20

みやぎ
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

筆甫のウバヒガン桜（丸森町）
白石城（白石市）
白石川堤一目千本桜（大河原町）
船岡城址公園（柴田町）
青葉山公園（仙台市）
榴岡公園（仙台市）
鹽竈神社の鹽竈桜（塩竈市）
西行戻しの松公園（松島町）
日和山公園（石巻市）
金華山鹿山公園（石巻市）
城山公園と江合川堤防桜並木（涌谷町）
加護坊山（大崎市）
君ヶ岡公園（七ヶ浜町）
東山公園（南三陸町）
大島亀山公園（気仙沼市）

4

5

6

ふくしま
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

三春滝桜（三春町）
福聚寺（三春町）
小沢の桜（田村市）
紅枝垂地蔵ザクラ（郡山市）
夏井千本桜（小野町）
越代のサクラ（古殿町）
勿来の関公園（いわき市）
南湖公園（白河市）
翠ヶ丘公園（須賀川市）
開成山公園（郡山市）
観音寺川桜並木（猪苗代町）
鶴ヶ城公園（会津若松市）
石部桜（会津若松市）
鏡桜（喜多方市）
福満虚空藏菩薩圓藏寺周辺（柳津町）
戸赤の山桜（下郷町）
霞ヶ城公園（二本松市）
合戦場のしだれ桜（二本松市）
秋山の駒ザクラ（川俣町）
花見山（福島市）
半田山自然公園（桑折町）
三崎公園（いわき市）
夜の森公園（南相馬市）
中村城跡（相馬市）
戸津辺の桜（矢祭町）
桜峠（北塩原村）
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2
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12

やまがた
34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

樽口峠の一本桜（小国町）
松が岬公園（米沢市）
烏帽子山公園（南陽市）
伊佐沢の久保ザクラ（長井市）
最上川堤防千本桜（長井市）
釜の越農村公園（白鷹町）
月岡公園（上山市）
西蔵王放牧場の大山桜（山形市）
馬見ヶ崎さくらライン（山形市）
霞城公園（山形市）
天童公園（天童市）
最上公園（新庄市）
松ヶ岡開墾場（鶴岡市）
注連寺の七五三掛桜（鶴岡市）
鶴岡公園（鶴岡市）
温海川河畔（鶴岡市）
日和山公園（酒田市）
中山河川公園（遊佐町）
まほろばの緑道（高畠町）
田屋の一本桜（金山町）
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14

あきた
66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

勢至公園（にかほ市）
葛岡のかすみ桜（由利本荘市）
おしら様の枝垂れ桜（湯沢市）
真人公園（横手市）
角館武家屋敷（仙北市）
桧木内川堤（仙北市）
千秋公園（秋田市）
日本国花苑（井川町）
桜と菜の花ロード（大潟村）
きみまち阪県立自然公園（能代市）
御所の台ふれあいパーク（八峰町）
岩神ふれあいの森（大館市）
浜館公園（由利本荘市）
八乙女公園（大仙市）

15

16

いわて
52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

厳美渓（一関市）
西行桜の森（平泉町）
水沢公園（奥州市）
北上展勝地（北上市）
綾織の桜並木（遠野市）
花巻温泉（花巻市）
紫波城山公園（紫波町）
盛岡城跡公園（盛岡市）
石割桜（盛岡市）
高松公園（盛岡市）
七ツ田の弘法桜（雫石町）
小岩井農場の一本桜（雫石町）
臼木山（宮古市）
亀ヶ森牧野の一本桜（宮古市）
碁石海岸（大船渡市）
唐丹町本郷の桜並木（釜石市）
船越家族旅行村（山田町）
巽山公園（久慈市）
鳥谷ヶ崎公園（花巻市）
為内の一本桜（八幡平市）
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8
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みやぎ
11

12
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16
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小原温泉（白石市）
鎌先温泉（白石市）
遠刈田温泉（蔵王町）
青根温泉（川崎町）
秋保温泉（仙台市）
作並温泉（仙台市）
鳴子温泉郷（大崎市）

やまがた
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

白布温泉（米沢市）
小野川温泉（米沢市）
赤湯温泉（南陽市）
かみのやま温泉（上山市）
蔵王温泉（山形市）
天童温泉（天童市）
銀山温泉（花沢市）
月山志津温泉（西川町）
あつみ温泉（鶴岡市）
湯野浜温泉（鶴岡市）

いわて
28

29

30

31

32

33

夏油高原温泉郷（北上市）
湯田温泉峡（西和賀町）
花巻温泉郷（花巻市）
鶯宿温泉（雫石町）
つなぎ温泉（盛岡市）
八幡平温泉郷（八幡平市）

あきた
34

35

38

39

40

41

42

37

36

小安峡温泉（湯沢市）
秋の宮温泉郷（湯沢市）
水沢温泉郷（仙北市）
田沢湖高原温泉郷（仙北市）
乳頭温泉郷（仙北市）
男鹿温泉郷（男鹿市）
湯瀬温泉（鹿角市）
秋田八幡平温泉郷（鹿角市）
大湯温泉（鹿角市）

あおもり
43

44

45

47

49

48

46

大鰐温泉（大鰐町）
十和田湖温泉郷・
十和田湖畔温泉（十和田市）
酸ヶ湯温泉（青森市）
八甲田温泉（青森市）
浅虫温泉（青森市）
薬研温泉（むつ市）
下風呂温泉（風間浦村）

ふくしま
1

2

3

4

6

7

8

9

10

5

いわき湯本温泉（いわき市）　
会津湯野上温泉（下郷町）
会津芦ノ牧温泉（会津若松市）
会津東山温泉（会津若松市）
磐梯熱海温泉（郡山市）
岳温泉（二本松市）
土湯温泉（福島市）
高湯温泉（福島市）
飯坂温泉（福島市）
穴原温泉（福島市）

温　泉

ふくしま
観音沼森林公園（下郷町）
塔のへつり（下郷町）
鶴ヶ城公園（会津若松市）
長床の大イチョウ（喜多方市）
磐梯山ゴールドライン（磐梯町）
沼尻温泉（猪苗代町）
安達太良山（二本松市）
高湯温泉（福島市）
磐梯吾妻スカイライン（福島市）
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3

4

5

6

7

8
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いわて
厳美渓（一関市）
毛越寺（平泉町）
錦秋湖（西和賀町）
田瀬湖周辺（花巻市）
重湍渓（遠野市）
久慈渓流（久慈市）
平庭高原（久慈市）
八幡平アスピーテライン
（八幡平市）
葛根田渓谷（雫石町）

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

あおもり
十和田湖（十和田市）
奥入瀬渓流（十和田市）
八甲田ロープウェー（青森市）
城ヶ倉大橋（青森市）
中野もみじ山（黒石市）
弘前公園（弘前市）
白神山地（暗門の滝）（西目屋村）
十二湖（深浦町）
北金ヶ沢のイチョウ（深浦町）
薬研渓流（むつ市）

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

あきた
小安峡（湯沢市）
鳥海山(鉾立／鳥海ブルーライン）
（象潟町）
抱返り渓谷（仙北市）
角館武家屋敷通り（角館町）
乳頭温泉郷（仙北市）
安の滝（秋田市）

34

35

36

37

38

39

みやぎ
碧玉渓（白石市）
滑津大滝（七ヶ宿町）
蔵王エコーライン（蔵王町）
秋保大滝（仙台市）
定義山（仙台市）
円通院（松島町）
鳴子峡（大崎市）
栗駒山（栗原市）

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

やまがた
天元台･西吾妻山スカイバレー
（米沢市）
米沢八湯（米沢市）
蔵王ロープウェイ（山形市）
宝珠山 立石寺（山寺）（山形市）
白銀の滝（尾花沢市）
月山花笠ライン（西川町）
最上峡（戸沢村）

18

19

20

21

22

23
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紅　葉

お問合せ ： 東北・夢の桜街道推進協議会　TEL ０４5-319-4358　URL http://www.tohoku-sakurakaido.jp

桜咲く美しい東北に
愛に行こう


